
INVERNESS HARRIERS AAC 

  
WINTER FIXTURE LIST 2013 - 14. 

 
Dates and Details are subject to change 

  
  
* - date to be confirmed. 
  
Sat Oct 5 - NDCCL 1 Thurso. 
  
Sat Oct 12 - North District Relays - Thurso 
  
Sun Oct 13 - Aviemore Half Marathon and 10K 
  
Sun Oct 20 - Holm Mains club handicap 
  
Sat Oct 26 - National CC relays - Cumbernauld 
  
Sun Oct 27 - Culloden 10K and 17.46K 
  
Sat Nov 2 - NDCCL 2 - Keith 
  
*Sat Nov 9 - Glenmoray 10K and 10 mile 
  
Sat Nov 10 - National 4K CC champs - Bellahouston Park, Glasgow. 
  
Sat Nov 16 - NDCCL 3 - Elgin (MRR) 
  
Sun Nov 24 - Craig Dunain club handicap 
  
Sat Nov 30 - North District CC championships - Nairn. 
  
Sun Dec 8 - Kinmylies club handicap + * Lossiemouth 10 mile Turkey Trot  
  
*Sat Dec 14 - Forrres Christmas handicap 
  
Sun Dec 15 - Christmas Relays 
  
Thur Dec 26 - Nairn Turkey Trot 
  
Sun Jan 5 - Bught club handicap or changed course. 
  
Sat Jan 11 - Inter District CC races - Edinburgh 
  
Sat 18 Jan - NDCCL 4 - Inverness. 
 
Sat 18 Jan  - National indoor open - Emirates 



  
Sat Jan 25 - NDCCL 5 - Edderton? (ES/Ross County) 
  
Sat Feb 1 - National vets' CC champs - Hawick 
  
Sun Feb 2 - Extra club handicap?? + National senior indoor championships - 
Emirates 
  
Sun Feb 9 - Club CC champs 
  
Sat Feb 15 - NDCCL 6 - Forres + National U18/20 indoor champs - Emirates 
  
Sun 16 Feb - National U14/16 indoor champs - Emirates + * Kinloss - Lossiemouth 
Half Marathon 
  
Sat Feb 22 - National CC champs 
  
Sun Mar 2 - Nairn 10K + National vets'  and 3000 indoor championships - Emirates 
  
*Sat Mar 8 - Scottish Schools CC champs 
  
Sun Mar 9 - Inverness Half Marathon and 4.62K 
  
Sun 16 Mar - National age group road race champs - Edinburgh 
  
Sun Mar 30 - Moray 10K + National 6/4 stage road relay champs - Livingston 
 


